EPC for Switched Loads
Emergency lights can now be switched on and off in commer-
cial and institutional buildings and no longer have to be on 24 hours
a day to meet safety codes. Now, you can specify and install a UL
924 listed emergency power control device that can convert and
control up to 20 regular light fixtures to approved emergency lights.
The emergency light fixtures’ power is supplied by an emer-
gency power distribution panel that is automatically switched to a

Web:  www.emergencypowercontrol.com
Specifications subject to change.
Specifying and Ordering Information:
Cat# Color Voltage Load Req. Temp Rating Mounting Feature
EPC-120 White 120V 20A Ballast 32°-140° Flush 5 second test delay on OFF
1800W Tungsten Alarm on EM power loss
EPC-277 White 277V 20A Ballast 32°-140° Flush 5 second test delay on OFF
1800W Tungsten Alarm on EM power loss
EPC-PM-120 N/A 120V 20A Ballast 32°-140° Plenum
1800W Tungsten
EPC-PM-277 N/A            277V 20A Ballast 32°-140° Plenum
1800W Tungsten
Specifications:
Provide on/off control of emergency fixtures with switched normal fixtures as indicated on the plans.  Upon
loss of normal power, fixtures shall be automatically turned ON.  Upon restoration of normal power, control shall